IHexonio Series - 22 Volta

_

Kart Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 09-07-2011 11:50. ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 55.609 +0.404 12:20:59.125
(9) Os Azeiteiros (11) Rodas Baixas
1 1:27.763 +33.891 12:07:16.107 (3) 355 Racing Team 1 1:20.340 +24.552 12:07:28.122
2 1:21.690 +27.818 12:08:37.797 1 1:14.174 +18.739 12:06:29.565 2 1:10.776 +14.988 12:08:38.898
3 1:12.103 +18.231 12:09:49.900 2 1:08.254 +12.819 12:07:37.819 3 1:08.063 +12.275 12:09:46.961
4 1:07.462 +13.590 12:10:57.362 3 1:08.722 +13.287 12:08:46.541 4 1:03.961 +8.173 12:10:50.922
5 1:05.924 +12.052 12:12:03.286 4 1:06.518 +11.083 12:09:53.059 5 1:01.783 +5.995 12:11:52.705
6 1:02.958 +9.086 12:13:06.244 5 1:12.183 +16.748 12:11:05.242 6 1:01.203 +5.415 12:12:53.908
7 1:27.650 +33.778 12:14:33.894 6 1:02.895 +7.460 12:12:08.137 7 1:00.110 +4.322 12:13:54.018
8 58.194 +4.322 12:15:32.088 7 1:01.343 +5.908 12:13:09.480 8 58.520 +2.732 12:14:52.538
9 55.939 +2.067 12:16:28.027 8 1:00.754 +5.319 12:14:10.234 9 56.621 +0.833 12:15:49.159
10 55.688 +1.816 12:17:23.715 9 1:35.265 +39.830 12:15:45.499 10 [ 55788 - 12:16:44.947
1 54.680 +0.808 12:18:18.395 10 58.210 +2.775 12:16:43.709 1 57.436 +1.648 12:17:42.383
12 54.037 +0.165 12:19:12.432 1 58.162 +2.727 12:17:41.871 12 1:10.508 +14.720 12:18:52.891
13 55.020 +1.148 12:20:07.452 12 55.739 +0.304 12:18:37.610 13 1:04.101 +8.313 12:19:56.992
14~ 53872 | - 12:21:01.324 13 55.488 +0.053 12:19:33.098 14 57.398 +1.610 12:20:54.390
14 57.760 +2.325 12:20:30.858
(8) Wacky Racers 15 55.435 - 12:21:26.293 (10) Prego a Fundo
1 1:13.923 +19.869 12:06:57.318 1 1:13.957 +18.095 12:08:40.594
2 1:09.134 +15.080 12:08:06.452 (13) Pimp my Kart 2 1:14.337 +18.475 12:09:54.931
3 1:06.952 +12.898 12:09:13.404 1 1:19.963 +24.433 12:06:56.405 3 1:09.004 +13.142 12:11:03.935
4 1:08.396 +14.342 12:10:21.800 2 1:15.735 +20.205 12:08:12.140 4 1:07.326 +11.464 12:12:11.261
5 1:02.833 +8.779 12:11:24.633 3 1:15.405 +19.875 12:09:27.545 5 1:06.686 +10.824 12:13:17.947
6 59.736 +5.682 12:12:24.369 4 1:07.526 +11.996 12:10:35.071 6 1:04.784 +8.922 12:14:22.731
7 1:00.816 +6.762 12:13:25.185 5 1:06.393 +10.863 12:11:41.464 7 1:31.630 +35.768 12:15:54.361
8 1:27.600 +33.546 12:14:52.785 6 1:06.846 +11.316 12:12:48.310 8 57.537 +1.675 12:16:51.898
9 1:00.973 +6.919 12:15:53.758 7 1:07.867 +12.337 12:13:56.177 9 1:02.081 +6.219 12:17:53.979
10 56.267 +2.213 12:16:50.025 8 1:02.611 +7.081 12:14:58.788 10 55.862 - 12:18:49.841
11 58.303 +4.249 12:17:48.328 9 1:38.401 +42.871 12:16:37.189 11 57.505 +1.643 12:19:47.346
12 55.671 +1.617 12:18:43.999 10 1:06.416 +10.886 12:17:43.605 12 57.455 +1.593 12:20:44.801
13 54.916 +0.862 12:19:38.915 1 57.524 +1.994 12:18:41.129
14 54.054 - 12:20:32.969 12 55.891 +0.361 12:19:37.020 (4) FBrothers
15 55.990 +1.936 12:21:28.959 13 55.530 - 12:20:32.550 1 1:14.161 +17.955 12:06:33.251
14 55.602 +0.072 12:21:28.152 2 1:08.794 +12.588 12:07:42.045
(5) The Team 3 1:06.369 +10.163 12:08:48.414
1 1:11.267 +16.407 12:06:34.364 (12) Smart Team 4 1:06.878 +10.672 12:09:55.292
2 1:08.578 +13.718 12:07:42.942 1 1:21.531 +25.991 12:06:51.441 5 1:04.439 +8.233 12:10:59.731
3 1:07.035 +12.175 12:08:49.977 2 1:12.284 +16.744 12:08:03.725 6 1:04.506 +8.300 12:12:04.237
4 1:09.987 +15.127 12:09:59.964 3 1:11.846 +16.306 12:09:15.571 7 1:02.471 +6.265 12:13:06.708
5 1:01.280 +6.420 12:11:01.244 4 1:07.982 +12.442 12:10:23.553 8 1:01.900 +5.694 12:14:08.608
6 1:22.530 +27.670 12:12:23.774 5 1:03.138 +7.598 12:11:26.691 9 1:23.853 +27.647 12:15:32.461
7 1:01.853 +6.993 12:13:25.627 6 1:00.241 +4.701 12:12:26.932 10 1:00.908 +4.702 12:16:33.369
8 58.545 +3.685 12:14:24.172 7 59.229 +3.689 12:13:26.161 1 57.932 +1.726 12:17:31.301
9 59.483 +4.623 12:15:23.655 8 59.140 +3.600 12:14:25.301 12 57.672 +1.466 12:18:28.973
10 59.451 +4.591 12:16:23.106 9 1:40.565 +45.025 12:16:05.866 13 58.509 +2.303 12:19:27.482
1 57.365 +2.505 12:17:20.471 10 1:04.067 +8.527 12:17:09.933 14 56.776 +0.570 12:20:24.258
12 57.282 1+2.422 12:18:17.753 1 58.748 +3.208 12:18:08.681 15 56.206 - 12:21:20.464
13 56.228 +1.368 12:19:13.981 12 58.060 +2.520 12:19:06.741
14 54.860 - 12:20:08.841 13 57.589 +2.049 12:20:04.330 (18) Bold International
15 54.864 +0.004 12:21:03.705 14 55.540 - 12:20:59.870 1 1:24.999 +28.244 12:07:52.044
2 1:14.967 +18.212 12:09:07.011
(16) Pa Pum (15) JC Team 3 1:09.978 +13.223 12:10:16.989
1 1:14.588 1+19.383 12:06:47.115 1 1:16.229 +20.550 12:07:27.945 4 1:05.185 +8.430 12:11:22.174
2 1:07.364 +12.159 12:07:54.479 2 1:08.632 +12.953 12:08:36.577 5 1:02.816 +6.061 12:12:24.990
3 1:04.930 +9.725 12:08:59.409 3 1:04.033 +8.354 12:09:40.610 6 1:02.252 +5.497 12:13:27.242
4 1:01.292 +6.087 12:10:00.701 4 1:50.193 +54.514 12:11:30.803 7 1:35.627 +38.872 12:15:02.869
5 1:01.196 +5.991 12:11:01.897 5 1:08.066 +12.387 12:12:38.869 8 1:06.568 +9.813 12:16:09.437
6 1:00.315 +5.110 12:12:02.212 6 1:05.057 +9.378 12:13:43.926 9 1:00.082 +3.327 12:17:09.519
7 56.922 +1.717 12:12:59.134 7 1:00.763 +5.084 12:14:44.689 10 58.490 +1.735 12:18:08.009
8 1:15.675 +20.470 12:14:14.809 8 59.172 +3.493 12:15:43.861 1" 1:02.318 +5.563 12:19:10.327
9 59.366 +4.161 12:15:14.175 9 57.900 +2.221 12:16:41.761 12 56.755 - 12:20:07.082
10 59.645 +4.440 12:16:13.820 10 57.361 +1.682 12:17:39.122 13 57.820 +1.065 12:21:04.902
11 58.385 +3.180 12:17:12.205 1 55.795 +0.116 12:18:34.917
12 56.662 +1.457 12:18:08.867 12 56.812 +1.133 12:19:31.729 (14) Surd'Universo
13 59.444 +4.239 12:19:08.311 13 58.388 +2.709 12:20:30.117 1 1:33.620 +36.016 12:07:57.616
14 55.205 - 12:20:03.516 14 55.679 - 12:21:25.796 2 1:18.841 +21.237 12:09:16.457
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IHexonio Series - 22 Volta

-
Il
o B

Kart Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 09-07-2011 11:50.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
3 1:13.620 +16.016 12:10:30.077 8 2:13.825 +1:11.972 12:15:56.062
4 1:11.056 +13.452 12:11:41.133 9 1:52.805 +50.952 12:17:48.867
5 1:09.766 +12.162 12:12:50.899 10 1:04.184 +2.331 12:18:53.051
6 1:45.762 +48.158 12:14:36.661 11 1:03.786 +1.933 12:19:56.837
7 1:04.472 +6.868 12:15:41.133 12 1:01.853 - 12:20:58.690
8 1:04.531 +6.927 12:16:45.664
9 1:00.051 +2.447 12:17:45.715 (2) Os Caracois
10 59.119 +1.515 12:18:44.834 1 1:15.717 +13.775 12:06:28.021
11 W‘ - 12:19:42.438 2 1:11.236 +9.294 12:07:39.257
12 58.026 +0.422 12:20:40.464 3 1:08.838 +6.896 12:08:48.095
4 1:06.476 +4.534 12:09:54.571
(1) Esquadrao Classe Z 5 1:04.337 +2.395 12:10:58.908
1 1:15.315 +17.309 12:06:24.363 6 1:03.845 +1.903 12:12:02.753
2 1:07.186 +9.180 12:07:31.549 7 1:02.057 +0.115 12:13:04.810
3 1:08.948 +10.942 12:08:40.497 8 1:01.942 | - 12:14:06.752
4 1:08.521 +10.515 12:09:49.018 9 1:23.260 +21.318 12:15:30.012
5 1:04.405 +6.399 12:10:53.423 10 1:12.438 +10.496 12:16:42.450
6 1:01.478 +3.472 12:11:54.901 1 1:08.504 +6.562 12:17:50.954
7 1:01.465 +3.459 12:12:56.366 12 1:03.114 +1.172 12:18:54.068
8 1:26.561 +28.555 12:14:22.927 13 1:01.951 +0.009 12:19:56.019
9 1:05.176 +7.170 12:15:28.103 14 1:04.705 +2.763 12:21:00.724
10 1:00.894 +2.888 12:16:28.997
11 59.392 +1.386 12:17:28.389
12 58.143 +0.137 12:18:26.532
13 58.805 +0.799 12:19:25.337
14 58.081 +0.075 12:20:23.418
15 58.006 - 12:21:21.424
(17) Lesmas
1 1:29.728 +30.402 12:07:48.637
2 1:19.377 +20.051 12:09:08.014
3 1:15.315 +15.989 12:10:23.329
4 1:12.955 +13.629 12:11:36.284
5 1:13.843 +14.517 12:12:50.127
6 1:12.912 +13.586 12:14:03.039
7 1:52.422 +53.096 12:15:55.461
8 1:08.740 +9.414 12:17:04.201
9 1:03.089 +3.763 12:18:07.290
10 1:01.633 +2.307 12:19:08.923
1 1:01.548 +2.222 12:20:10.471
12 59.326 - 12:21:09.797
(6) KartEnergy
1 1:21.406 +20.764 12:06:47.627
2 1:09.747 +9.105 12:07:57.374
3 1:07.444 +6.802 12:09:04.818
4 1:05.068 +4.426 12:10:09.886
5 1:01.329 +0.687 12:11:11.215
6 1:00.671 +0.029 12:12:11.886
7 1:00.642 - 12:13:12.528
8 1:38.664 +38.022 12:14:51.192
9 1:17.542 +16.900 12:16:08.734
10 1:10.022 +9.380 12:17:18.756
1 1:06.512 +5.870 12:18:25.268
12 1:04.708 +4.066 12:19:29.976
13 1:01.854 +1.212 12:20:31.830
14 1:04.153 +3.511 12:21:35.983
(7) Generosos Garrafoes
1 1:12.582 +10.729 12:06:52.215
2 1:05.588 +3.735 12:07:57.803
3 1:06.559 +4.706 12:09:04.362
4 1:03.711 +1.858 12:10:08.073
5 1:03.156 +1.303 12:11:11.229
6 1:03.908 +2.055 12:12:15.137
7 1:27.100 +25.247 12:13:42.237

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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